
5 FRUITS 
& LÉGUMES PÉI AU CHOIX, 
AU PRIX LE PLUS BAS !

Sélection de la semaine

MONTANT 
DU PANIER
COMPLET

POIREAU

OIGNON PAYS

AUBERGINE

COURGETTE

BETTERAVE

le  kg
1,60€

DU 5 AU 11 JANVIER 2022

1,49€

le kg
1,40€

1,60€

1,30€

7,39€

le  kg

le  kg

le  kg

5 FRUITS 
& LÉGUMES PÉI AU CHOIX, 
AU PRIX LE PLUS BAS !

Sélection de la semaine

MONTANT 
DU PANIER
COMPLET

CONCOMBRE VERT

COURGETTE

CITRON VERT

AUBERGINE

CHOUCHOU

1,20 €

1,65€

1,10 €

1,35€

0,70€

6,00	€

Le kg

le kg

le kg

Le kg

La pièce

DU 31 MAI AU 06 JUIN 2023


